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Top 3 Club Results of the Perth (4084) race flown on 10 June 2023 
 22 members sent 215 birds 

 Liberated at 08:45 hours in a light north east wind 

Old Bird Championship Race 
 

Name Club       Sec Distance Ring No Clocked Fly Time Velocity 

  Adderbury FC           

  Adderbury FC           

  Adderbury FC           

Litherland Bailey Harrison Appleby Magna HS  265:0421 GB22Z07047 14:51:49 06:06:49 1272.628 

L Rowland & Partner Appleby Magna HS  274:1029 GB20Z03123 15:53:08 07:08:09 1128.741 

Litherland Bailey Harrison Appleby Magna HS  265:0421 GB22Z07016 15:52:27 07:07:27 1092.107 

T P Wainwright Ashby & Dist FC  266:1162 GB21A16127 15:49:08 07:04:10 1106.473 

G Chaplin & Sons Ashby & Dist FC  271:0233 GB22C66315 17:15:27 08:30:27 934.852 

T P Wainwright Ashby & Dist FC  266:1162 GB21X31054 17:15:14 08:30:16 919.766 

  Barras Green HS           

  Barras Green HS            

  Barras Green HS            

D Woods Church Road FC  280:0379 GB20C36302 17:16:26 08:31:29 964.218 

D Woods Church Road FC  280:0379 GB19C43969 17:39:36 08:54:39 922.437 

  Church Road FC            

T Atkin Dunchurch RPC 295:0991 GB20N42451 16:22:38 07:37:40 1136.619 

  Dunchurch RPC           

  Dunchurch RPC           

Bentley & Cuthbert East Leake SR FC  257:0721 GB22N54347 14:43:14 05:58:13 1264.706 

Bentley & Cuthbert East Leake SR FC  257:0721 GB22N54372 15:28:07 06:43:06 1123.888 

Bentley & Cuthbert East Leake SR FC  257:0721 GB22N54367 18:02:49 09:17:48 812.192 

  Nuneaton NR HS            

  Nuneaton NR HS            

  Nuneaton NR HS            

W D & M Graham Nuneaton Progressive RPC  285:0380 GB21Z37760 15:52:38 07:07:38 1173.856 

P Robinson Nuneaton Progressive RPC  281:0975 GB21L40047 15:52:18 07:07:18 1159.689 

P Robinson Nuneaton Progressive RPC  281:0975 GB22C72901 16:49:32 08:04:32 1022.706 

G Duggan Shipston on Stour IFC  309:1280 GB21N81756 16:35:45 07:50:43 1158.058 

G Duggan Shipston on Stour IFC  309:1280 GB21N81731 17:11:36 08:26:34 1076.103 

G Duggan Shipston on Stour IFC  309:1280 GB21N81742 17:32:19 08:47:17 1033.824 

  Southam & District IFC            

  Southam & District IFC            

  Southam & District IFC            

Mr/s G Winterton Syston & District FC  276:0244 GB20X04965 15:27:36 06:42:37 1207.116 

  Syston & District FC            

  Syston & District FC            

M Ayaz Trent Valley House HS  280:0422 GB21X37322 15:48:21 07:03:20 1165.088 

M Ayaz Trent Valley House HS  280:0422 GB21R33139 16:46:23 08:01:22 1024.627 

M Ayaz Trent Valley House HS  280:0422 GB21X38329 16:53:33 08:08:32 1009.596 
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